
“Summer Outings Bus” Weekdays 9:30am - 2:30pm

BOOK BY

28/10/24

Tuesday 10th December 2024

Ashcombe Maze & Gardens
Walking involved, walkers suitable
Entry Fee $17
BYO picnic or purchase at venue

Monday 9th December 2024

Yakult Factory Tour
1 Hour walking tour (free)
Lunch: Chelsea Heights Hotel
NO BYO

Wednesday 11th December 2024

Morning Melodies
Rejoice & be Merry
The Round, Nunawading
Cost $25 incl m/tea
Lunch: The Mitcham Hotel
NO BYO

Thursday 12th December 2024

Lilydale Athenauem Theatre
Tour of venue (free)
Morning tea at Theatre
Lunch at Harrow & Harvest 
NO BYO

Friday 13th December 2024

Shopping & morning tea at
Aumanns in Warrandyte
Pound Bend walk (optional)
Lunch venue to be advised
NO BYO

Monday 16th December 2024

Tuesday 17th December 2024 Wednesday 18th December 2024

Thursday 19th December 2024

Friday 20th December 2024

Must book by 25/11/24

Heronswood Gardens
Cafe & Nursery
Some uneven walking involved
Entry Fee to garden: $15 (optional)
Lunch at Martha’s Table
NO BYO

Dandenong Ranges
Chelsea Garden Tour
Tour fee $8.50 (optional)
Shopping in Sassafrass
Lunch at Rose Cottage
NO BYO

Christmas Morning Melodies
Berwick Springs Hotel
Cost $25 includes morning
tea and 2 course lunch
NO BYO

Moorabbin Air Museum
Entry fee: $7
Luch at Flight Deck Bar &
Grill (Moorabbin Airport)
NO BYO

Berry Farms & Cafe Lunch
Wandin and Silvan - *300 metre
walk required into venue*
Lunch at Carriage Cafe
NO BYO

DECEMBER 2024

For bookings call

9753 4577



Monday 6th January

Bay Road Nursery visit
Lunch at Ricketts Point Cafe
NO BYO

Stamford Park Homestead
Walk through wetlands & boardwalk
Lunch at Stamford Park
NO BYO

Wednesday 8th January

Thursday 9th January

Tuesday 7th January

Hastings Foreshore
Walk along the pier and foreshore
Lunch at Pelikan Societe
NO BYO

“Summer Outings Bus” Weekdays 9:30am - 2:30pm Must book by 25/11/24

Entry fees apply for some venues - these will be clearly marked on the outing details.

Unless otherwise stated as included, cost of lunch/morning tea is at client's own expense.

Unless otherwise noted, walking aides are suitable for all outings.

Venues are subject to change without notice - alternative arrangements will be made in this case.

We require a minimum number of attendees for each outing - should we not meet the minimum number, the outing will be cancelled.

Friday 10th January

Wilson Botanical Garden
Cost: Bus tour of garden $8
(optional)
Lunch at The Hill, Berwick
NO BYO

Important

JANUARY 2025

Martha Cove
Morning tea and walk along Martha Cove
Lunch at Martha’s Table
NO BYO

For bookings

call

9753 4577


